SPORTS EXPO

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30
11:30-1:00

11:00-12:00
11:00-2:00
11:30-2:30
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:30
1:00-4:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-4:00

Schedule of Events

EVENT

Goalball
Tennis
Wheelchair Basketball
Rumba with Tina
Cycling and Kayaking

Mestizo Food Truck selling lunch

Pickleball (demo from 1-2; casual
play from 2-4)

Wheelchair Rugby
Rock Climbing

Sit Fit with Nathan

Power Soccer

LOCATION

James Kenney Community Center
gymnasium

James Kenney Community Center
outside tennis courts

James Kenney Community Center
gymnasium

James Kenney Community Center
outside tennis courts

BORP Cycling and Kayaking Center: 80
Bolivar Drive

James Kenney Community Center
surrounding area

James Kenney Community Center
outside courts

James Kenney Community Center
gymnasium

Berkeley Ironworks: 800 Potter Street

James Kenney Community Center
outside tennis courts

James Kenney Community Center
gymnasium




